
 Printed: 11/26/2019 Page 1 of 8

08:30AM

08:30AM

08:45AM

08:45AM

09:00AM

08:45AM

08:45AM

09:00AM

09:00AM

09:15AM

 County of LAKE - 2019

Board of Review Hearing Schedule

 From 12/10/2019 To 12/10/2019

Start End Township Issue Parcel Number
Property Location 

Street / City

Appear 
Property Class

Over
100k

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

16-14-315-018

16-23-404-003

16-23-111-005

16-23-117-009

16-14-312-030

19950511

19972923

19954829

19952186

19972110

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

411 ORCHARD LN HIGHLAND 
PARK

199 CENTRAL AVE HIGHLAND 
PARK

360 VINE AVE HIGHLAND PARK

465 NAIDA TER HIGHLAND PARK

365 MORAINE RD HIGHLAND PARK

1808217

1627327

1521293

1808326

1821188

1708703

1520604

932335

1708700

1705310

1700374

1520701

1611402

19934180

1708691

1521244

1604492

COM

BOR

COM

COM

BOR

COM

COM

COE

COM

BOR

COE

COM

COE

PTAB

COM

COM

COE

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

2018

2016

2015

2018

2018

2017

2015

2018

2017

2017

2016

2015

2015

2018

2017

2015

2015

HT111

12/10/2019 3Hearing Date: Board:

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

JEANTY, LINDA

ROBERT U GOLDMAN TRUSTEE

LEVIN, SCOTT

ROSENTHAL, BARRY

SUSAN MARGOLIS, TRUSTEE

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY
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09:00AM

09:15AM

09:15AM

09:30AM

09:30AM

09:15AM

09:30AM

09:30AM

09:45AM

09:45AM

 County of LAKE - 2019

Board of Review Hearing Schedule

 From 12/10/2019 To 12/10/2019

Start End Township Issue Parcel Number
Property Location 

Street / City

Appear 
Property Class

Over
100k

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

16-23-204-020

16-14-404-003

16-23-414-012

16-23-406-015

16-23-411-018

19950444

19949268

19948837

19972090

19960749

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

2234 LINDEN AVE HIGHLAND PARK

235 MELBA LN HIGHLAND PARK

351 HAZEL AVE HIGHLAND PARK

275 LAUREL AVE HIGHLAND PARK

1908 LAKE AVE HIGHLAND PARK

1627339

1521230

1615333

1521267

1808342

1627334

1520661

1808299

1615738

1701260

1521228

1705388

1700388

1520688

BOR

COM

COM

COM

COM

BOR

COM

COM

COM

COE

COM

BOR

COE

COM

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

2016

2015

2016

2015

2018

2016

2015

2018

2016

2016

2015

2017

2016

2015

HT111

12/10/2019 3Hearing Date: Board:

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

LIVINGSTON, ANNE J

ARNOLD KANTER

KAREN R WINTERS TTEE UTD 
5-31-17

ARNOLD D KAMEN, TRUSTEE

STEWART, DONALD E

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY
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09:45AM

09:45AM

10:15AM

10:15AM

10:30AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

10:45AM

 County of LAKE - 2019

Board of Review Hearing Schedule

 From 12/10/2019 To 12/10/2019

Start End Township Issue Parcel Number
Property Location 

Street / City

Appear 
Property Class

Over
100k

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

16-23-405-017

16-24-307-015

16-23-406-013

16-23-413-011

16-23-405-001

19972914

19978829

19964638

19952148

19963189

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

191 LAUREL AVE HIGHLAND PARK

1623 SYLVESTER PL HIGHLAND 
PARK

289 LAUREL AVE HIGHLAND PARK

374 PROSPECT AVE HIGHLAND 
PARK

228 CENTRAL AVE HIGHLAND 
PARK

1808276

1705359

1700383

1520743

1615490

1519661

1615445

1519310

1705395

1700390

1700887

1519497

1613284

1615734

1516676

COM

BOR

COE

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

BOR

COE

COE

COM

COM

COM

COM

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

2018

2017

2016

2015

2016

2015

2016

2015

2017

2016

2016

2015

2016

2016

2015

HT111

12/10/2019 3Hearing Date: Board:

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

MANCI, DAVID F

SHERYL B PERLMAN TRUSTEE 
UTD 06/29/2001

COHEN, LISA R

CENTER, DAVID S

ZOLLET, JACOB D

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY
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10:30AM

10:45AM

10:45AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

10:45AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

11:15AM

11:15AM

 County of LAKE - 2019

Board of Review Hearing Schedule

 From 12/10/2019 To 12/10/2019

Start End Township Issue Parcel Number
Property Location 

Street / City

Appear 
Property Class

Over
100k

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

16-23-418-028

16-23-417-033

16-25-105-012

16-25-105-047

16-25-401-011

19972920

19949811

19965465

19949770

19955224

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

1617 RAVINE TER HIGHLAND PARK

474 HAZEL AVE HIGHLAND PARK

1390 SHERIDAN RD HIGHLAND 
PARK

1305 S LINCOLN AVE HIGHLAND 
PARK

1057 S LINCOLN AVE HIGHLAND 
PARK

19934178

1708711

1520775

19934196

1708708

1615338

1519650

1519702

1615724

1521258

PTAB

COM

COM

PTAB

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

2018

2017

2015

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2016

2015

HT111

12/10/2019 3Hearing Date: Board:

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

MARK NOLAN HILL ESTATE 
TRUST

MARCIA LEVINE, TRUSTEE

HUGHES, MICHAEL A

COHEN, ROCHELLE

BYRON, MAUREEN K

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY



 Printed: 11/26/2019 Page 5 of 8

11:15AM

11:15AM

11:30AM

11:30AM

11:45AM

11:30AM

11:30AM

11:45AM

11:45AM

12:00PM

 County of LAKE - 2019

Board of Review Hearing Schedule

 From 12/10/2019 To 12/10/2019

Start End Township Issue Parcel Number
Property Location 

Street / City

Appear 
Property Class

Over
100k

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

16-25-105-005

16-26-212-005

16-25-105-038

16-25-402-018

16-25-303-029

19955403

19954467

19955384

19964863

19954858

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

1428 SHERIDAN RD HIGHLAND 
PARK

1350 FOREST AVE HIGHLAND 
PARK

1333 S LINCOLN AVE HIGHLAND 
PARK

73 OAKMONT RD HIGHLAND PARK

1106 S LINCOLN AVE HIGHLAND 
PARK

1808268

1705679

1700401

1519649

1808247

1708721

1615458

1521255

1627353

1521277

COM

BOR

COE

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

BOR

COM

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

2018

2017

2016

2015

2018

2017

2016

2015

2016

2015

HT111

12/10/2019 3Hearing Date: Board:

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

SCHWARTZ, DAVID

LYNNE PASCAL, TRUSTEE

LA SALLE BANK

ASHER, SUSAN

WENDY J ROBERTS TRUSTEE

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY
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01:00PM

01:15PM

01:30PM

01:45PM

02:00PM

01:15PM

01:30PM

01:45PM

02:00PM

02:15PM

 County of LAKE - 2019

Board of Review Hearing Schedule

 From 12/10/2019 To 12/10/2019

Start End Township Issue Parcel Number
Property Location 

Street / City

Appear 
Property Class

Over
100k

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

16-26-211-028

16-25-301-006

16-25-106-012

16-25-108-009

16-25-106-033

19955987

19952141

19954475

19959453

19950977

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

1360 LINDEN AVE HIGHLAND PARK

1185 BEECH LN HIGHLAND PARK

1320 S LINCOLN AVE HIGHLAND 
PARK

1258 LINDEN AVE HIGHLAND PARK

1253 LINDEN AVE HIGHLAND PARK

1808197

1615721

1520611

1521396

1615718

1521263

1519697

1521256

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

2018

2016

2015

2015

2016

2015

2015

2015

HT111

12/10/2019 3Hearing Date: Board:

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

CHERNER, JEFFREY S

MURPHY, JAMES P

MIRIAM B STEINBERG TRUSTEE

LEVY, RICHARD A

JEFFREY J FOREMAN TTEE 
UTD 11-9-16

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY
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02:15PM

02:30PM

02:45PM

03:15PM

03:30PM

02:30PM

02:45PM

03:00PM

03:30PM

03:45PM

 County of LAKE - 2019

Board of Review Hearing Schedule

 From 12/10/2019 To 12/10/2019

Start End Township Issue Parcel Number
Property Location 

Street / City

Appear 
Property Class

Over
100k

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

16-25-402-020

16-25-303-020

16-25-401-006

16-26-208-002

16-25-302-013

19968724

19955991

19954906

19952189

19964941

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

105 OAKMONT RD HIGHLAND 
PARK

1176 S LINCOLN AVE HIGHLAND 
PARK

1120 SHERIDAN RD HIGHLAND 
PARK

1506 SHERIDAN RD HIGHLAND 
PARK

1136 LINDEN AVE HIGHLAND PARK

1627351

1521287

1615436

1521259

1615434

1521334

19960243

1705589

1613252

1705898

BOR

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

PTAB

COM

COM

COE

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

2016

2015

2016

2015

2016

2015

2018

2017

2016

2016

HT111

12/10/2019 3Hearing Date: Board:

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

DANIEL ASTER TTEE UTD 12-6-
93

KOENIG, THEODORE L

BIERIG, JACK R

BERGER, ROBERT M

DANIEL ASHER TTEE UTD 
12/6/93

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY
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03:30PM

03:45PM

03:45PM

04:00PM

04:15PM

03:45PM

04:00PM

04:00PM

04:15PM

04:30PM

 County of LAKE - 2019

Board of Review Hearing Schedule

 From 12/10/2019 To 12/10/2019

Start End Township Issue Parcel Number
Property Location 

Street / City

Appear 
Property Class

Over
100k

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

 MORAINE

16-25-306-004

16-25-402-023

16-26-211-025

16-25-306-018

16-25-105-043

19952235

19952206

19980064

19949818

19958180

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

470 BEECH ST HIGHLAND PARK

104 OAKMONT RD HIGHLAND 
PARK

460 W LINCOLN AVE HIGHLAND 
PARK

425 CEDAR AVE HIGHLAND PARK

1317 S LINCOLN AVE HIGHLAND 
PARK

1702177

1519256

1615491

1615336

COE

COM

COM

COM

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

2016

2015

2016

2016

HT111

12/10/2019 3Hearing Date: Board:

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

MICHAEL D FISHMAN, TRUSTEE

JENNIFER H BAUER, TRUSTEE

WHITTENBARGER, JOHN

MERLE LYNN TOVIAN TTEE UTD
4/25/13

JANE C LEDERMAN, TRUSTEE 
UTD 02-27-98

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY

7260 - POZIN, MENDY


