

Hearing Date: 12/10/2019 Board: 3 Over **Property Location** Appear Property Class 100k Street / City End Township Parcel Number Start Issue 08:30AM 08:45AM MORAINE 19950511 16-14-315-018 411 ORCHARD LN HIGHLAND IN PERSON Tax Year 2018 Issue 1808217 COM PARK Tax Year 2016 Issue 1627327 BOR Owner: JEANTY, LINDA Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MENDY **RES - Residential Improvements** Tax Year 2015 Issue 1521293 COM 08:30AM 08:45AM MORAINE 19972923 16-23-404-003 199 CENTRAL AVE HIGHLAND IN PERSON Tax Year 2018 Issue 1808326 COM PARK Tax Year 2018 Issue 1821188 BOR Owner: ROBERT U GOLDMAN TRUSTEE Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MENDY **RES - Residential Improvements** Tax Year 2017 Issue 1708703 COM Tax Year 2015 Issue 1520604 COM 08:45AM 09:00AM MORAINE 19954829 16-23-111-005 360 VINE AVE HIGHLAND PARK IN PERSON Tax Year 2018 Issue 932335 COE Tax Year 2017 Issue 1708700 COM Owner: LEVIN, SCOTT Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MENDY **RES - Residential Improvements** 08:45AM 09:00AM MORAINE 19952186 16-23-117-009 465 NAIDA TER HIGHLAND PARK IN PERSON Tax Year 2017 Issue 1705310 BOR Tax Year 2016 Issue 1700374 COE Owner: ROSENTHAL, BARRY Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MENDY **RES - Residential Improvements** Tax Year 2015 Issue 1520701 COM Tax Year 2015 Issue 1611402 COE 09:00AM 09:15AM MORAINE 19972110 16-14-312-030 365 MORAINE RD HIGHLAND PARK IN PERSON Tax Year 2018 Issue 19934180 PTAB Tax Year 2017 Issue 1708691 COM Owner: SUSAN MARGOLIS, TRUSTEE Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MENDY **RES - Residential Improvements** Tax Year 2015 Issue 1521244 COM Tax Year 2015 Issue 1604492 COE

Hearing Date: 12/10/2019 Board:		Property Location	Appear Property Class	<u>Over</u> 100k			
<u>Start</u> <u>End</u> <u>Township</u>	Issue Parcel Number	Street / City	r toperty Class	<u>100K</u>			
09:00AM 09:15AM MORAINE	19950444 16-23-204-020 2234	LINDEN AVE HIGHLAND PAR	K IN PERSON		Tax Year 2016	Issue 1627339	BOR
Owner:LIVINGSTON, ANNE J	Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MEND	Y RES - Residential I	mprovements		Tax Year 2015	Issue 1521230	COM
09:15AM 09:30AM MORAINE	19949268 16-14-404-003 235 N	MELBA LN HIGHLAND PARK	IN PERSON		Tax Year 2016	Issue 1615333	COM
Owner:ARNOLD KANTER	Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MEND	Y RES - Residential I	mprovements		Tax Year 2015	Issue 1521267	COM
09:15AM 09:30AM MORAINE	19948837 16-23-414-012 351 F	HAZEL AVE HIGHLAND PARK	IN PERSON		Tax Year 2018	Issue 1808342	COM
Owner:KAREN R WINTERS TTEE UTI	D Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MEND	Y RES - Residential I	mprovements		Tax Year 2016	Issue 1627334	BOR
5-31-17	5 / 196111. / 200 - 1 OZIIV, INICIAD	TALE RESIDENTIAL II	mprovements		Tax Year 2015	Issue 1520661	COM
09:30AM 09:45AM MORAINE	19972090 16-23-406-015 275 L	AUREL AVE HIGHLAND PARK	(IN PERSON		Tax Year 2018	Issue 1808299	СОМ
					Tax Year 2016	Issue 1615738	COM
Owner:ARNOLD D KAMEN, TRUSTEE	E Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MEND	Y RES - Residential li	mprovements		Tax Year 2016	Issue 1701260	COE
					Tax Year 2015	Issue 1521228	COM
09:30AM 09:45AM MORAINE	19960749 16-23-411-018 1908	LAKE AVE HIGHLAND PARK	IN PERSON		Tax Year 2017	Issue 1705388	BOR
-					Tax Year 2016	Issue 1700388	COE
Owner:STEWART, DONALD E	Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MEND	Y RES - Residential I	mprovements		Tax Year 2015	Issue 1700388	COM
					14X 1541 2015	1020000	COIVI

Hearing Date: 12/10/2019 Board: Start End Township		Property Location Street / City	Appear Property Class	<u>Over</u> 100k			
09:45AM 10:00AM MORAINE Owner:MANCI, DAVID F	19972914 16-23-405-017 191 LAU Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MENDY	REL AVE HIGHLAND PARK RES - Residential Ir			Tax Year 2018 Tax Year 2017 Tax Year 2016	Issue 1808276 Issue 1705359 Issue 1700383	COM BOR COE
09:45AM 10:00AM MORAINE Owner:SHERYL B PERLMAN TRUSTE UTD 06/29/2001	19978829 16-24-307-015 1623 SYI PARK EE Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MENDY	LVESTER PL HIGHLAND RES - Residential Ir	IN PERSON mprovements		Tax Year 2015 Tax Year 2016 Tax Year 2015	Issue 1520743 Issue 1615490 Issue 1519661	COM COM
10:15AM 10:30AM MORAINE Owner:COHEN, LISA R	19964638 16-23-406-013 289 LAU Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MENDY	REL AVE HIGHLAND PARK RES - Residential Ir			Tax Year 2016 Tax Year 2015	Issue 1615445 Issue 1519310	COM
10:15AM 10:30AM MORAINE Owner:CENTER, DAVID S	19952148 16-23-413-011 374 PRC PARK Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MENDY	OSPECT AVE HIGHLAND RES - Residential Ir	IN PERSON		Tax Year 2017 Tax Year 2016 Tax Year 2016 Tax Year 2015	Issue 1705395 Issue 1700390 Issue 1700887 Issue 1519497	BOR COE COE
10:30AM 10:45AM MORAINE Owner:ZOLLET, JACOB D	19963189 16-23-405-001 228 CEN PARK Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MENDY	ITRAL AVE HIGHLAND RES - Residential Ir	IN PERSON		Tax Year 2016 Tax Year 2016 Tax Year 2015	Issue 1613284 Issue 1615734 Issue 1516676	COM COM COM

Hearing Date: 12/10/2019 Board: 3		perty Location	Appear	Over			
Start End Township		Street / City	Property Class	100k			
10:30AM 10:45AM MORAINE	19972920 16-23-418-028 1617 RAVIN	IE TER HIGHLAND PARK	(IN PERSON		Tax Year 2018	Issue 19934178	PTAR
					Tax Year 2017		COM
Owner:MARK NOLAN HILL ESTATE	Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MENDY	RES - Residential Im	provements		Tax Year 2015		COM
TRUST					Tax Toal 2015	135ue 1320773	COIVI
10:45AM 11:00AM MORAINE	19949811 16-23-417-033 474 HAZEL	AVE HIGHLAND PARK	IN PERSON		Tax Year 2018	Issue 19934196	PTAB
Owner:MARCIA LEVINE, TRUSTEE	Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MENDY	RES - Residential Im	nrovements		Tax Year 2017	Issue 1708708	COM
owner.www.cow.com.com.com.com.com.com.com.com.com.com	7.gom: 7200 1 02.114, WE1451	NEO NOSIGENIAI III	iprovemento				
10:45AM 11:00AM MORAINE	19965465 16-25-105-012 1390 SHER		IN PERSON		T 1/ 00/0		
10.45AM 11.00AM MORAINE	19965465 16-25-105-012 1390 SHER PARK	IDAN RD HIGHLAND	IN PERSON		Tax Year 2016	Issue 1615338	COM
Owner:HUGHES, MICHAEL A	Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MENDY	RES - Residential Im	provements		Tax Year 2015	Issue 1519650	COM
11:00AM 11:15AM MORAINE	19949770 16-25-105-047 1305 S LING	COLN AVE HIGHLAND	IN PERSON		Tax Year 2015	Issue 1519702	COM
Ourser COUEN DOCUELLE	PARK	DEC Desidential les					
Owner:COHEN, ROCHELLE	Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MENDY	RES - Residential Im	iprovements				
11:00AM 11:15AM MORAINE	19955224 16-25-401-011 1057 S LING PARK	COLN AVE HIGHLAND	IN PERSON		Tax Year 2016	Issue 1615724	COM
Owner:BYRON, MAUREEN K	Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MENDY	RES - Residential Im	nprovements		Tax Year 2015	Issue 1521258	COM
	J 1 200 1 32111, MEND 1						

Hearing Date: 12/10/2019 Board		Property Location	<u>Appear</u>	Over			
Start End Township	Issue Parcel Number	Street / City	Property Class	100k			
11.15AM 11.20AM MODAINE	40055402.46.05.405.005.4400.01		IN DEDCOM		T)/ 22.2		
11:15AM 11:30AM MORAINE	19955403 16-25-105-005 1428 SI PARK	HERIDAN RD HIGHLAND	IN PERSON		Tax Year 2018	Issue 1808268	COM
Owner:SCHWARTZ, DAVID	Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MENDY	RES - Residential In	nprovements		Tax Year 2017	Issue 1705679	BOR
					Tax Year 2016	Issue 1700401	COE
					Tax Year 2015	Issue 1519649	COM
11:15AM 11:30AM MORAINE	19954467 16-26-212-005 1350 FC PARK	OREST AVE HIGHLAND	IN PERSON				
Owner:LYNNE PASCAL, TRUSTEE	Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MENDY	RES - Residential In	nprovements				
,	3		•				
11:30AM 11:45AM MORAINE	19955384 16-25-105-038 1333 S	LINCOLN AVE HIGHLAND	IN PERSON		Tax Year 2018	Issue 1808247	СОМ
	PARK				Tax Year 2017	Issue 1708721	СОМ
Owner:LA SALLE BANK	Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MENDY	RES - Residential In	nprovements		Tax Year 2016	Issue 1615458	СОМ
					Tax Year 2015	Issue 1521255	СОМ
11:30AM 11:45AM MORAINE	19964863 16-25-402-018 73 OAK	MONT RD HIGHLAND PARK	IN PERSON		Tax Year 2016	Issue 1627353	BOR
0 401150 0110441	A (550 5	_		Tax Year 2015	Issue 1521277	СОМ
Owner:ASHER, SUSAN	Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MENDY	RES - Residential In	nprovements				
11:45AM 12:00PM MORAINE	19954858 16-25-303-029 1106 S PARK	LINCOLN AVE HIGHLAND	IN PERSON				
Owner:WENDY J ROBERTS TRUSTE	E Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MENDY	RES - Residential In	nprovements				

Hearing Date: 12/10/2019 Board: <u>Start End Township</u>	<u>Prope</u>	erty Location treet / City	Appear Property Class	<u>Over</u> 100k			
01:00PM 01:15PM MORAINE Owner:CHERNER, JEFFREY S	19955987 16-26-211-028 1360 LINDEN Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MENDY	N AVE HIGHLAND PARH RES - Residential In			Tax Year 2018 Tax Year 2016 Tax Year 2015	Issue 1808197 Issue 1615721 Issue 1520611	COM COM
01:15PM 01:30PM MORAINE Owner:MURPHY, JAMES P	19952141 16-25-301-006 1185 BEECH Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MENDY	I LN HIGHLAND PARK RES - Residential In			Tax Year 2015	Issue 1521396	COM
01:30PM 01:45PM MORAINE Owner:MIRIAM B STEINBERG TRUS	19954475 16-25-106-012 1320 S LINC PARK TEE Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MENDY	OLN AVE HIGHLAND RES - Residential In	IN PERSON		Tax Year 2016 Tax Year 2015	Issue 1615718 Issue 1521263	COM
01:45PM 02:00PM MORAINE Owner:LEVY, RICHARD A	19959453 16-25-108-009 1258 LINDEN Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MENDY	N AVE HIGHLAND PARF			Tax Year 2015	Issue 1519697	COM
02:00PM 02:15PM MORAINE Owner:JEFFREY J FOREMAN TTEE UTD 11-9-16	19950977 16-25-106-033 1253 LINDEN Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MENDY	N AVE HIGHLAND PARK RES - Residential In			Tax Year 2015	Issue 1521256	СОМ

Hearing Date: 12/10/2019 Board <u>Start End Township</u>	: 3 <u>Issue</u> <u>Parcel Number</u>	Property Location Street / City	Appear Property Class	<u>Over</u> 100k			
02:15PM 02:30PM MORAINE Owner:DANIEL ASTER TTEE UTD 12 93	19968724 16-25-402-020 105 C PARk 2-6- Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MENDY		IN PERSON mprovements		Tax Year 2016 Tax Year 2015	Issue 1627351 Issue 1521287	BOR COM
02:30PM 02:45PM MORAINE Owner:KOENIG, THEODORE L	19955991 16-25-303-020 1176 PARk Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MENDY	(IN PERSON		Tax Year 2016 Tax Year 2015	Issue 1615436 Issue 1521259	COM
02:45PM 03:00PM MORAINE Owner:BIERIG, JACK R	19954906 16-25-401-006 1120 PARK Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MENDY	(IN PERSON		Tax Year 2016 Tax Year 2015	Issue 1615434 Issue 1521334	
03:15PM 03:30PM MORAINE Owner:BERGER, ROBERT M	19952189 16-26-208-002 1506 PARK Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MENDY	(IN PERSON		Tax Year 2018 Tax Year 2017 Tax Year 2016 Tax Year 2016	Issue 19960243 Issue 1705589 Issue 1613252 Issue 1705898	PTAB COM COM
03:30PM 03:45PM MORAINE Owner:DANIEL ASHER TTEE UTD 12/6/93	19964941 16-25-302-013 1136 Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MENDY						

Hearing Date: 12/10/2019 Board: Start End Township	3 Issue Parcel Number	Property Location Street / City	Appear Property Class	<u>Over</u> 100k			
03:30PM 03:45PM MORAINE	19952235 16-25-306-004 470 B		IN PERSON		Tax Year 2016	Issue 1702177	COE
Owner:MICHAEL D FISHMAN, TRUS	ΓΕΕ Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MEND`	Y RES - Residential Ir	mprovements				
03:45PM 04:00PM MORAINE	19952206 16-25-402-023 104 C PARK		IN PERSON		Tax Year 2015	Issue 1519256	СОМ
Owner:JENNIFER H BAUER, TRUSTE	EE Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MEND\	Y RES - Residential Ir	mprovements				
03:45PM 04:00PM MORAINE	19980064 16-26-211-025 460 V PARK		IN PERSON		Tax Year 2016	Issue 1615491	COM
Owner:WHITTENBARGER, JOHN	Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MEND	Y RES - Residential Ir	mprovements				
04:00PM 04:15PM MORAINE	19949818 16-25-306-018 425 C	CEDAR AVE HIGHLAND PARK	IN PERSON				
Owner:MERLE LYNN TOVIAN TTEE U 4/25/13	JTD Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MEND\	Y RES - Residential Ir	mprovements				
04:15PM 04:30PM MORAINE	19958180 16-25-105-043 1317 PARK		IN PERSON		Tax Year 2016	Issue 1615336	СОМ
Owner:JANE C LEDERMAN, TRUSTE UTD 02-27-98	EE Agent: 7260 - POZIN, MEND\	Y RES - Residential Ir	mprovements				